
2020-2021 ACEL Softball Schedule  

Acadiana Christian Athletics Defenders—Lafayette
Acadiana Christian School Lions—New Iberia

Bethel Christian School Eagles—Jennings
CHEF of Baton Rouge Patriots—Baton Rouge

Faith Training Christian Academy Patriots—Leesville
Harvest Time Christian Academy Lions—Abbeville

Word of God Academy Force—Shreveport
Southwest Louisiana Homeschool Athletics Knights—Lake Charles

Monday, February 15
CHEF @ HTCA
BCS @ SWLA
ACA @ WOGA
ACS @ FTCA

Thursday, February 18
ACA @ CHEF
FTCA @ HTCA

WOGA @ SWLA
ACS @ BCS

Monday, February 22
CHEF @ WOGA
SWLA @ FTCA
HTCA @ ACS
BCS @ ACA

Thursday, February 25
SWLA @ HTCA
CHEF @ ACS
FTCA @ ACA

WOGA @ BCS

Monday, March 1
bye

Thursday, March 4
SWLA @ CHEF
HTCA @ WOGA

BCS @ FTCA
ACA @ ACS

Monday, March 8
ACA @ HTCA
ACS @ SWLA

FTCA @ WOGA
CHEF @ BCS

Thursday, March 11
FTCA @ CHEF
WOGA @ ACS
SWLA @ ACA
HTCA @ BCS



Monday, March 15
bye

Thursday, March 18
HTCA @ CHEF
FTCA @ ACS
WOGA @ ACA
SWLA @ BCS

Monday, March 22
SWLA @ WOGA
HTCA @ FTCA

BCS @ ACS
CHEF @ ACA

Thursday, March 25
WOGA @ CHEF
ACS @ HTCA

FTCA @ SWLA
ACA @ BCS

Monday, March 29
bye

Thursday, April 1
ACS @ CHEF

HTCA @ SWLA
BCS @ WOGA
ACA @ FTCA

Monday, April 5
WOGA @ HTCA
CHEF @ SWLA

ACS @ ACA
FTCA @ BCS

Thursday, April 8
BCS @ CHEF

WOGA @ FTCA
SWLA @ ACS
HTCA @ ACA

Monday, April 12
BCS @ HTCA
ACA @ SWLA
ACS @ WOGA
CHEF @ FTCA

Thursday, April 15
bye

Playoffs
April 19 & 20

ACEL Softball State Championship 

Friday, April 23
Semifinals 

Saturday, April 24
State Championship
Consolation game


